Monitorler

ciummen

23

23

31

43

21.

21.

23.

23.

25

27

Uriin
.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

145,00
usb

155,00
usb

255,00
usb

345,00
usb

99,00 USD

110,00
usb

119,00
usb

122,00
usb

129,00
usb

159,00
usb



